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Provincial Charges—continued.
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Clerk and "Warehouse Keeper
Locker
Extra Tidewaiters and Contingencies ...

£ 8.
195 0
150 0
100 0
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0
0
0

Total—Vote 39—Hawke's Bay 1,260 0 o
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Wellinr/ton—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...
LandingSurveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
WarehouseKeeper
Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Landing "Waiter
Tide .Surveyor and Searcher
Locker
Locker
Locker
Tidewaiter
Messenger
2 Boatmen, I at 6s. Gd. and 1 at Gs. per diem
Extra Tidewaiters

Wanqanui—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ..
Clerk and Landing Waiter...
Locker and Messenger
Rent
Contingencies for Ports in the Province of "Wellington

600
320
270
170
110
195
250
175
150
175
160
130
125
120
100
22S
300
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320
180
120
30

150

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 40—Welltngtox 4,378 2 <;
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Nelton—
Cul led or. also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...
First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Clerk
Clerk
First Landing Waiter
Landing Waiter
Locker
Tidewaiter
Tidowaiter
Locker and Messenger

Collingwood—
Coastwaiter

Buller River—
Officer in charge, £220; gold allowance, 20 per cent., £44

Charleston—
Coastwaitcr

Brighton—Officer in charge, £220 : gold allowance, £41
Contingencies for Ports in the Province of Nelson

500
260
215
130
230
195
150
130
120
100

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

U 75 0 0

12 264 0 0

13 50 0 0
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15

264
200

0
0

0
0

Total—Tote 41—Nelson 2,883 0 0

1

'_'

Pieton—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...

Jlavelock—Officer in charge, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act
Wairau—

Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act ...
Clerk and Landing Waiter
Clerk
Contingencies for Ports in the Province of Marlborough

180

180
175
130
GO

100

0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
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Total—Vote 42—Marlborough 825 0 o
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