CLASS V.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.						1867-8	i.	
	Provincial Charges—continu	ed.				£	~	 d.
4	Clerk and Warehouse Keeper			•••		2 195	8. 0	u. 0
5	Locker					150	0	0
6	Extra Tidewaiters and Contingencies		•••	•••	• • •	100	0	0
	TOTAL—VOTE 39—HAWK	E'S BAY	***	•••		1,260	0	0
1	Wellington-							
1.	Collector, also Licensing Officer unde	r Arms A	ct	•••		600	0	0
2	Landing Surveyor		• • •	• • •		320	0	0
3	First Clerk			•••		270	0	0
4	Clerk			•••	••• [170 110	0	0
5 6	Clerk Warehouse Keeper		• • •	•••		195	0	0
7	Landing Waiter	•••				250	0	ŏ
8	Landing Waiter			•••		175	ŏ	ŏ
9	Landing Waiter					150	0	0
10	Tide Surveyor and Scarcher					175	0	0
11	Locker		• • •	•••		160	0	0
12	Locker	•••	• • •			130	0	0
13	Locker			• • •	• • • •	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 120 \end{array}$	0	0
14	Tidewaiter	• • •		•••		100	0	0
$\begin{array}{c c} 15 \\ 16 \end{array}$	Messenger 2 Boatmen, 1 at 6s. 6d. and 1 at 6s. p	er diem	***			228	2	6
17						300	ō	ő
	Wanganui—	•••					_	•
18	Collector, also Licensing Officer under	er Arms A	Let			320	0	0
19	Clerk and Landing Waiter					180	0	0
20	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				[120	0	0
21	Rent					30	0	0
22	Contingencies for Ports in the Provi	ince of W	ellington	• • •		150	0	0
	TOTAL—VOTE 40—WELL	INGTON	•••			4,378	2	6
	37.1							
-	Nelson—	A mma . A	\ at		1	500	0	0
1	Collector, also Licensing Officer under First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper			•••		260	0	ő
$\frac{2}{3}$	Cl l	• • •		•••		215	0	ő
4	Clerk			•••		130	ő	ő
5	First Landing Waiter					230	0	0
6	Landing Waiter					195	0	0
7	Locker					150	0	0
8	Tidewaiter		•••			130	0	0
9	Tidewaiter	•••	• • •	• • •	[120	0	0
10	Locker and Messenger		•••	•••		100	0	0
11	Collingwood— Coastwaiter		***			75	0	0
12	Buller River— Officer in charge, £220; gold allowan	ce. 20 per	r cent £44			264	0	0
	Charleston—	·-, P	,					-
13	Coastwaiter					50	0	0
•	Brighton-	_				_		
14	Officer in charge, £220; gold allowar	nce, £44				264	0	0
15	Contingencies for Ports in the Proving	ice of Ne.	ison		•••	200	0	0
	TOTAL—VOTE 41—Nelso	ON		•••		2,883	0	0
1	Picton— Collector, also Licensing Officer unde	r Arms A	et			180	0	0
	Havelock—						0	Λ
2	Officer in charge, also Licensing Offic Wairau—			•••	•••	180	0	0
3	Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act					175	0	0
4	Clerk and Landing Waiter					130	0	0
5	Clerk		1			100	0	_
6	Contingencies for Ports in the Provin	ce of Mai	riborough	• • • •		100	0	0
i	TOTAL—VOTE 42—MARL					825	0	0
1	I DOMET LAND AND MALE IN LAND	BUBULGO						